
OFERTAS DE SERVICIOS EN EL EXTRANJERO (2015) 
 

PAIS PUESTO SOLICITADO OFERTAS GESTIONADAS 

   
ALEMANIA Camarero/a 14 
ANTILLAS NEERLANDESAS Gerente 

Maitre/a 
1 
1 

ARGELIA Maitre/a  
Barman 
Camarero/a 

1 
1 
3 

ESTADOS UNIDOS 
 

Gerente 
Barman 
Camarero/a 

3 
1 
3 

FRANCIA 
 

Maitre/a 
Jefe/a de sector 
Barman 
Camarero/a 

2 
10 
1 

60 
MÉXICO Maitre/a 1 
POLONIA Camarero/a 4 
SUECIA Sumiller 1 
   

107 OFERTAS 

 


